Benefits
Speed Up Your Installation – With Security Center built-in,
the SV-16 can easily be deployed as a stand-alone unified security
system in a small installation or integrated within an existing
Security Center deployment  for management of multiple remote
sites. The SV-16 can accommodate up to 16 cameras, or up to 16
readers, or in the case of a unified solution, up to 8 cameras and
8 readers.

Weight 42.3 ounces (1.2kg)
Certifications CE, FCC, RoHs
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Base System
SV16V2-Base SV-16 with 160GB including Omnicast software
SV16V2-Base-GSC-OM SV-16 with 160GB including Security Center
Omnicast software
SV16V2-Base-GSC-SY SV-16 with 160GB including Security Center
Synergis software
SV16V2-Base-GSC-Unified SV-16 with 160GB including Security Center
Omnicast/Synergis software
SV16V2-1TB SV-16 with 1TB including Omnicast software
SV16V2-1TB-GSC-OM SV-16 with 1TB including Security Center
Omnicast software
SV16V2-1TB-GSC-SY SV-16 with 1TB including Security Center
Synergis software
SV16V2-1TB-GSC-Unified SV-16 with 1TB including Security Center
Omnicast/Synergis software
Connection Licenses
SV16V2-1C 1 camera connection
SV16V2-1R 1 external reader connection (only required when
access control hardware is not purchased from Genetec)